Off Delay TimerPhase Failure
Under/Over Voltage
& Phase Sequence
Monitoring Relay
Star/Delta Start Timer
LEYD/A LEDF
BZCT035
BZCT070

• Options
1. For other supply voltages, alternative trip levels or time delays, please consult the sales office.
• Accessories – Toroids
Toroid
Type:
Internal
diameter:
I∆n (min.)
A
Toroid
Type:
Internal
diameter:
I∆n (min.)
A
BZCT035 35mm ∅ 0.03 BZCT120 120mm ∅ 0.1
BZCT050 50mm ∅ 0.03 BZCT160 160mm ∅ 0.1
BZCT070 70mm ∅ 0.03 BZCT210 210mm ∅ 0.3
• FUNCTION DIAGRAM
Standard
output
fault

 Installation work must be carried
out by qualified personnel.
1 2
N
3E
E
1 2
3
N
1 2 3
�
Fig. 1                                          Fig.2                                               Fig.3
Toroid
Type:
A∅ B C D E F Weight
BZCT035BZCT035BZCT035BZCT035    35 64 74 40 20 32 77g
BZCT050BZCT050BZCT050BZCT050 50 63 98 40 20 42 88g
BZCT070BZCT070BZCT070BZCT070 70 105 117 40 20 53 135g
BZCT120BZCT120BZCT120BZCT120 120 155 170 40 20 80 265g
BZCTBZCTBZCTBZCT111166660000 160 150 253 60^ 33 120 1075g
BZCT210BZCT210BZCT210BZCT210 210 149 304 60^ 33 145 1300g
Dimensions in mm                      ^exc. mounting feet
2
0
2